DBE Participation on MoDOT Construction Projects - September 20, 2019

Proposal Nm

190920-A01

190920-A02
190920-A03
190920-A05

190920-B01

190920-B02

190920-D02

190920-D03

190920-D04

190920-F02
190920-G01

190920-G03

190920-G04

190920-G06

190920-G07

190920-G08

190920-G09
190920-G10

190920-H02

190920-H04

Job No

J183070,
J183071,
J183162,

J183204

J183134
J183137
J183129

J2P3144,
J2P3183,
J2P3282

J283172,
J283223

J583238

J583249

J583262,
J583263

J6S3327
J482276

J7P3187H,
J783348

J7P3255

J783172

J783217,
J783218,
J783219

J783224,
J783225,
J783226,

J783231

J8l0445

J8sS3114,
J8s3121

JOP3413,
JOP3446

JOP3411

County

HOLT

WORTH
DEKALB
BUCHANAN

MONROE

MACON

HOWARD

BOONE

CAMDEN

ST LOUIS
HENRY

WEBSTER

HENRY

JASPER

Route

H T, U

YY

116

24

149, C

HH

115
18

CcC

WEBSTER D, KK, Z

JASPER

WEBSTER

CCH,
M, MM

I-44

GREENE 413, FF

IRON

IRON

19, 32

32

Vendor Name

Phillips Hardy, Inc.

Boone Construction Co.
Boone Construction Co.
Clarkson Construction Company

Magruder Paving, LLC

Pavement Solutions, LLC

Widel, Inc.

E & C Bridge, LLC

Lehman Construction, LLC

R. V. Wagner, Inc.
Capital Paving & Construction, LLC

APAC-Central, Inc.

Capital Paving & Construction, LLC

Phillips Hardy, Inc.

Leo Journagan Construction Co., Inc.

Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc.

H.R. Quadri Contractors, LLC

Blevins Asphalt Construction Company,
Inc.

Magruder Paving, LLC

Magruder Paving, LLC

Awarded Amount

$

3

3

3

©»

1,805,416.35

1,594,505.80
730,173.50
1,542,023.15

7,223,865.02

1,161,369.55

508,678.90

539,042.40

1,521,900.55

118,439.50
2,606,835.73

1,799,938.24

1,963,507.39

747,138.70

1,896,629.59

2,198,667.69

11,544,399.94
1,645,000.01

2,441,948.14

2,098,666.68

DBE Firms

Columbia Curb & Gutter Co.

Realm Construction, Inc.

Boone Construction Co.

Boone Construction Co.

Columbia Curb & Gutter Co.

Realm Construction, Inc.

Geromini Concrete Paving, LLC dba GC Paving

X-L Contracting, Inc.

ATK Safety Supply Inc.

Columbia Curb & Gutter Co.

Midwest Construction Services & Products LLC
Silver Eagle Construction Products, Inc.
Columbia Curb & Gutter Co.

Schrimpf Landscaping, Inc.

Silver Eagle Construction Products, Inc.
Columbia Curb & Gutter Co.

Dredging, Inc. dba Scott's Concrete
Schrimpf Landscaping, Inc.

Streetwise, Inc.

TraMar Contracting, Inc.

Columbia Curb & Gutter Co.

TraMar Contracting, Inc.

A.T. Urban Development, Inc.

Couch Excavating Company dba Couch Excavating
JLA Enterprises, Inc. dba JLA Construction
Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.
Streetwise, Inc.

Petro Logistics LLC

Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.
Columbia Curb & Gutter Co.

Streetwise, Inc.

PRI, Inc.

Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.

Columbia Curb & Gutter Co.

Road Runner Safety Services, Inc.

Schrimpf Landscaping, Inc.

Streetwise, Inc.

ATK Safety Supply Inc.
Columbia Curb & Gutter Co.
D & S Fencing Company Inc.
D & S Fencing Company Inc.

DBE Goal

Percent

5%

5%
5%
5%

6%

7%

7%

5%

8%

8%
6%

7%

7%

7%

7%

6%

8%
7%

6%

5%



